The only LED that brings out the
true color
of your displays
Balanced Spectrum LEDs
Specifically Designed for
RETAIL MERCHANDISING
LED PRODUCT CATALOG
         Promolux

work with your electronic ballasts.  Fastest
ROI based on energy saved
Ideal For
Specifications subject to change without notice.  Contact us for more information.
Size Model
Number
Watts Type Length (mm)
(Nominal)
Length (in)
(Nominal)
Replaces
Fluorescent
Lumens Lumens
per Watt
Color
2ft T8PNP-PW-24C+* 8 Canopy 600 24 F17 T8 880 110 Premium White
3ft T8PNP-PW-36C+ 14 Canopy 900 36 F25 T8 1582 113 Premium White
4ft T8PNP-PW-48C+ 18 Canopy 1200 48 F32 T8 2070 115 Premium White
5ft T8PNP-PW-60C+* 22 Canopy 1500 60 F40 T8 2508 114 Premium White
3ft T8PNP-PW-36S+ 7 Shelf 900 36 F25 T8 791 113 Premium White
4ft T8PNP-PW-48S+ 9 Shelf 1200 48 F32 T8 1035 115 Premium White
5ft T8PNP-PW-60S+ 11 Shelf 1500 60 F40 T8 1243 113 Premium White
*Stock with original model numbers available while supplies last.
G13 Bi-Pin Rotatable & Locking End-Caps
Plug-n-Play (no wiring changes)
Replaces T8 Fluorescent Tubes

SPLITTER-1F:8MSB-CONNECT
DC5-MF-EXTEND-8DC5-MF-extend-39
Specifications subject to change without notice.  Contact us for more information.
Works with
external led driver
(24V Constant Voltage)
Sold Separately
Size Model
Number
Watts Type Length (mm)
(Nominal)
Length (in)
(Nominal)
Lumens Lumens
per Watt
1ft SB-PW-10C 4 Canopy 254 10 310 78
2ft SB-PW-22C 11 Canopy 549 22 860 78
3ft SB-PW-34C 16 Canopy 849 34 1300 81
4ft SB-PW-46C 22 Canopy 1149 46 1800 82
5ft SB-PW-58C 28 Canopy 1449 58 2200 80
3ft SB-PW-34S 11 Shelf 849 34 1080 98
4ft SB-PW-46S 14 Shelf 1149 46 1320 94
 6 5 4
 3 21
E477240
Driver:

CLIP SCREWS
SW-MAGNET
QTY: 1
(Comes pre-affixed to Slimline
Wedge LED)
SPLITTER-1F:8MDC5-MF-EXTEND-8DC5-MF-extend-39
Specifications subject to change without notice.  Contact us for more information.
Size Model
Number
Watts Type Length (mm)
(Nominal)
Length (in)
(Nominal)
Lumens Lumens
per Watt
1ft SW-PW-10C 4 Canopy 254 10 310 78
2ft SW-PW-22C 11 Canopy 549 22 860 78
3ft SW-PW-34C 16 Canopy 849 34 1300 81
4ft SW-PW-46C 22 Canopy 1149 46 1800 82
5ft SW-PW-58C 28 Canopy 1449 58 2200 80
3ft SW-PW-34S 11 Shelf 849 34 1080 98
4ft SW-PW-46S 14 Shelf 1149 46 1320 94
8
E477240
Driver:
www.promolux.com • info@promolux.com • 1.250.743.1222 • 1.800.519.1222

the ballast is changed to an external
LED driver
Ideal For
Specifications subject to change without notice.  Contact us for more information.
Size Model
Number
Watts Type Length (mm)
(Nominal)
Length (in)
(Nominal)
Replaces
Fluorescent
Lumens Lumens
per Watt
Color
18” T8-PW-18C+* 7 Canopy 450 18 F15 T8 785 115 Premium White
2ft T8-PW-24C+* 9 Canopy 600 24 F17 T8 880 110 Premium White
3ft T8-PW-36C+* 14 Canopy 900 36 F25 T8 1582 113 Premium White
4ft T8-PW-48C+* 18 Canopy 1200 48 F32 T8 2070 115 Premium White
5ft T8-PW-60C+* 22 Canopy 1500 60 F40 T8 2508 114 Premium White
3ft T8-PW-36S+* 7 Shelf 900 36 F25 T8 791 113 Premium White
4ft T8-PW-48S+* 9 Shelf 1200 48 F32 T8 1035 115 Premium White
*Stock with original model numbers available while supplies last.
9
www.promolux.com • info@promolux.com • 1.250.743.1222 • 1.800.519.1222
E477240

Sold Separately
Specifications subject to change without notice.  Contact us for more information.
t5 external
driver led
Size Model
Number
Watts Type Length (mm)
(Nominal)
Length (in)
(Nominal)
Replaces
Fluorescent
Lumens Lumens
per Watt
Color
1ft T5-PW-10C+* 7 Canopy 249 10 F8 T5 785 115 Premium White
2ft T5-PW-22C+* 8 Canopy 549 22 F14 T5 880 110 Premium White
3ft T5-PW-34C+* 10 Canopy 849 34 F21 T5 1582 113 Premium White
4ft T5-PW-46C+* 15 Canopy 1149 46 F28 T5 2070 115 Premium White
5ft T5-PW-58C+* 20 Canopy 1449 58 F35 T5 2508 114 Premium White
3ft T5-PW-34S+* 5 Shelf 849 34 F21 T5 791 113 Premium White
4ft T5-PW-46S+* 8 Shelf 1149 46 F28 T5 1035 115 Premium White
*Stock with original model numbers available while supplies last.
8”
E477240
Driver:

Specifications
Locations where currently there are no
linear fluorescents and a hard wired high
IP solution is preferred
Ideal For
Specifications subject to change without notice.  Contact us for more information.
Size Model
Number
Watts Type Length (mm)
(Nominal)
Length (in)
(Nominal)
Lumens Lumens
per Watt
Color
1ft LS-PW-10C+* 7 Canopy 249 10 785 115 Premium White
2ft LS-PW-22C+ 8 Canopy 549 22 880 110 Premium White
3ft LS-PW-34C+ 10 Canopy 849 34 1582 113 Premium White
4ft LS-PW-46C+ 15 Canopy 1149 46 2070 115 Premium White
5ft LS-PW-58C+* 20 Canopy 1449 58 2508 114 Premium White
3ft LS-PW-34S+ 5 Shelf 849 34 791 113 Premium White
4ft LS-PW-46S+ 8 Shelf 1149 46 1035 115 Premium White
*Stock with original model numbers available while supplies last.
www.promolux.com • info@promolux.com • 1.250.743.1222 • 1.800.519.1222
11
1. Juno & Lightolier Compatible Track

AC100-240V
Beam Angle: 24˚, 38˚, 60˚
Compatible Track Systems: Halo, Juno,
Lightolier
Specifications
Ideal For
Supermarkets, Grocery & Convenience
Stores, Delicatessens, Restaurants,
General Merchandising, Art, Clothing, and
Jewelry
track head
led
Model Number Track
Compatibility 1
Finish 2 Wattage 3 Color 4 Beam
TR5-HALO-BLK-45-PW-4-24 Halo Black 45 Premium White 24˚
TR5-HALO-BLK-45-PW-4-38 Halo Black 45 Premium White 38˚
TR5-HALO-BLK-45-PW-4-60 Halo Black 45 Premium White 60˚
TR5-HALO-WHT-45-PW-4-24 Halo White 45 Premium White 24˚
TR5-HALO-WHT-45-PW-4-38 Halo White 45 Premium White 38˚
TR5-HALO-WHT-45-PW-4-60 Halo White 45 Premium White 60˚
www.promolux.com • info@promolux.com • 1.250.743.1222 • 1.800.519.1222
12
E477240
Driver: